

TGT31 Festive Deli Gift Box

TGT-CORP-97

EAN 0605996970261

Contents:

- Thomas Fudge's Dark Chocolate Florentines (150g)
- Forest Feast Salted Dark Chocolate Almonds (120g)
- Monty Bojangles Flutter Scotch Truffles (150g)
- YOKOKO Luxury Lime & Chilli Dark Chocolate (100g)
- Grandma Wilds Christmas Chocolate Chip & Orange Biscuits (150g)

Description:

A Festive Feast for all the deli lovers! A beautiful gift box filled with Thomas Fudge's Dark Chocolate Florentines, Forest Feast Salted Dark Chocolate Almonds, Monty Bojangles Flutter Scotch Truffles, YOKOKO Luxury Lime & Chilli Dark Chocolate and Christmas Chocolate Chip & Orange Biscuits.



Item	Allergens	Ingredients
Thomas Fudge's Dark Chocolate Florentines (150g)	Soya, Almonds, Milk	Dark Chocolate (28%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Almonds (18%), Sugar, Butter (Milk), Cream (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted Refiner's Syrup), Sultanas, Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel), Stem Ginger (1.5%), Salt
Forest Feast Salted Dark Chocolate Almonds (120g)	Almonds, Soya	Almonds (39%), Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Salt, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring
Monty Bojangles Flutter Scotch Truffles (150g)	Milk, Soya	Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin).
YOKOKO Luxury Lime & Chilli Dark Chocolate (100g)	Soya	Dark chocolate 98.5% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), natural lime oil 1%, chilli powder <1%.
Grandma Wilds Christmas Chocolate Chip & Orange Biscuits (150g)	Wheat, Soya, Oats	Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed, water, salt, natural flavouring), sugar, plain chocolate chips (10%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural flavouring), oats , partially inverted sugar syrup, raising agents: ammonium bicarbonate, disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate; milk powder, natural orange flavouring, salt. Plain chocolate chips contain: cocoa solids 39% minimum.

Allergen statement:

All items within this box can contain allergens including Wheat, Eggs, Soya, Milk, Oats, Almonds, Peanuts, Hazelnuts and Nuts and are prepared in a facility that handles these allergens. Ingredients can change and if you are allergic to an item, you must check the ingredients printed on the packaging when you receive the product before consuming. Do not consume without checking the packaging ingredients first.

Prepared and packed by The Gifting Team, Unit 25 Orion Way, North Shields, NE29 7SN, www.thegiftingteam.com.
Last updated 22nd September 2023.